BILL OF MATERIAL
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTyY UoM MASS NOTES
1 1201310 SCREW #10-32 X 1/2 FHP ZN PLTD 14 0.0051 Ibmass
2 1203430 BOLT 5/16"-18 X 1 HH GR5 6 0.0044 Ibmass
3 1203440 BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 1/4 GR. 5 2 0.042 Ibmass
4 1205420 10-32 NYLOCK NUT 14 0.006 Ibmass
5 1205900 NUT 5/16-18 HEX 8 0.006 kg
6 1209730 WASHER 5/16 SPLIT LOCK 8 0.004 Ibmass
7 1214630 RIVET 3/16X.250 (SB-64) 12 0.005 Ibmass
8 1220030 STAND OFF DRIVE LINKS 42 STEP 2 0.038 Ibmass
9 1915260 NON-SKID TREAD 6X21 BLK REFLECTV 2 0.222 Ibmass
e 10 3202185 FRAME ASSY PAINTED 42 STEP 1 20.435 Ibmass
11 3212179 TREAD TOP ASSY WITH SLIDES 1 26.260 Ibmass
e 12 3212185 TREAD BOTTOM ASSY W/SLIDES 42 STEP 1 24.856 Ibmass
13 3392181 MOTOR TABLE DRIVE SYSTEM 42 STEP 1 23.111 Ibmass

904200900 = 24" WIDE 42 STEP
904209000 = 24" WIDE W/9510
904209003 = 24" WIDE W/9510 NO TREAD
904209025 = 24" WIDE AFTERMARKET
904239000 = 30" WIDE W/9510

DESCRIPTION DRAWN: Joe

W| STEP 42 DBL ELEC W/9510 DATE-: 8/2/2004 A Ct u an t _ RV

) TOLERANCES  |CHECKED:

N DECIMALS ANGLES DATE:

=525 PROJECTION | THiS DOCUMENT AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS THE SOLE | ¥l 03 1 UNITS: INCHES [mm] |LAST REVISED: 10/3/2004 [ECN: 12345

% PROPERTY OF ACTUANT AND ITS SUBSIDUADIES. IT CONTAINS PROPERTY | 4% 4 015 SCALE- 2.1 PART NUMBER REV.
INFORMATION, WHICH IS CONFIDENTIAL. ANY USE OR REPRODUCTION OF

(@) B @ G THIS DRAWING WITHOUT AUTHORIZATION FROM ACTUANT OR IT'S BEE@EQLSOSSIHQQP REF: DETERMINE 9042 09 OOO 1

a SUBSIDUARIE MAY WARRENT LEGAL ACTION AGAINST THE USER. UNLESS ovhERwiss specireolSHEET 1. OF 2




(29.

00)

A

____+_ 4, i

o
© oL
~—1 L (24.76) (26.25)
o
©o
/
9.44
‘ o 00 o0 [000O O 000 |
o B 9.31 8.51
o0 0 O ® OOI ° o
=]
=
45.14

DO NOT SCALE

Actuant - RV

SHEET 2 OF 2

PART NUMBER

904209000

REV.




